Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Calyx Lenora Realty LLP; Date of commencement of CIRP : 06/06/2023;
List of creditors as on 25th July 2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in )

Sl.  |Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of| Amount of |Remarks,
No. (creditor contingent | of any | claim not | claim under [if any
lai tual itt ificati
Date of Amount Amount of |Nature of claim Amount Amount covered |Whether % caum mutta admitted | verification
. . . . . dues, that
receipt claimed claim admitted covered by [by guarantee related voting may be
security party? share in Y
. set-off
interest CoC
o [StaeBank o0 00003 | 214480153 | 21.44,80,153 |Lorm Loan & 28,00,00,000 | 28,00,00,000 - |58.45398 - - - - -
of India CC
Total 21,44,80,153 | 21,44,80,153

58.45398




